St. Paul’s Cathedral
Application for Holy Baptism

Date of Application

Title I, Canon 17, Section 1(a)

All persons who have received the Sacrament of Holy Baptism with water in the Name of
the Father, and of the Son, and of the Holy Spirit, whether in this Church or in another
Christian Church, and whose Baptisms have been duly recorded in this Church, are
members thereof.

Full Name:

Date of Birth: Gender: Male Female

Place of Birth:

Parent’s Full Name:

Parent’s Full Name:

Home Address:

Home Phone: Cell Phone:

Work Phone:

E-Mail Address:

Please provide the full names of up to four Sponsors who are active, baptized Christians:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Schedule Date and Time of Baptism:
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